Date

04/15/
14
04/22/
14

04/29/
14

05/06/
14

05/13/
14

05/20/
14

Time

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

/'

Games for Black Magic, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on April 25, 2024

Away Team Away Home Team Hom
Scor e

e Scor
e
Black Magic 50 Old School 46
RE/MAX All-Stars 63 Black Magic 47
Black Magic 59 Just Hoop N 69
All About Buckets 43 Black Magic 45
Black Magic 48 CcI 59
Old School 41 Black Magic 53

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Result

Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss

Win

9 TeamPages



