

Games for Black Magic, Adult Basketball Last Updated on April 25, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/15/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Black Magic	50	Old School	46	Win
04/22/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	RE/MAX All-Stars	63	Black Magic	47	Loss
04/29/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Black Magic	59	Just Hoop N	69	Loss
05/06/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	All About Buckets	43	Black Magic	45	Win
05/13/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Black Magic	48	CCI	59	Loss
05/20/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Old School	41	Black Magic	53	Win